
LOT 2 CHAPMAN'S REPLAT OF IDLEAW

317-443, 838-1545 THRU 1549, WD 

ASESORIA & MAS LLC
183 NW GWEN LAKE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06092-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

31317.020 1.00/

01/10/2024 TP 0.27 29,025 0 0 29,025

STANDARD
1

105,040
2,082
29,025

136,147
0

136,147
0

136,147
136,147

0

137,369

1505/1344 12/28/2023 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RBG-CM LLC

ASESORIA & MAS LLC

1104/0198 11/28/2006 WD Q I 03 36,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDOYA

RBG-CM LLC

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

183 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,522 108.4524 80.25 122,140 1958 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1484

BAS 1,484 100 1,484 102,418

CAN 128 30 38 2,623

1,612 1,522 105,040

BAS= W60 S28 E11 N4 E11 CAN= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E38 N24 $.

BAS

60

28

11

4

11

38

24

CAN8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 21 21 441.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 882

2,082

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 11,610.10 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 29,025


